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Canada 
Hana Boxerman (Rehab) 2015;  hboxerman@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 
(Education)  vacant please contact dmitchell@ric.edu to sign up


Connecticut 
Catherine Summ (Ed) 2018; Catherine.Summ@ct.gov 
Sherryl Prelesnik (Rehab) 2018; Sherryl.Preslesnik@ct.gov 


Maine 
Hannelore Roesch(Rehab)2016;  Hannelore.E.Roesch@maine.gov 
Gayle Flegyl (Ed) 2016;  gflegel@ccmaine.org 


Massachusetts 
     Charlene Sanderson (Ed) 2018;   Charlene.sanderson@carroll.org
     Amber Vaillancourt (Rehab) 2017; amber.vaillancourt@va.gov 


New Hampshire 
Christine Beitler (Ed) 2018; cbeitler@mansd.org 
Rose Prescott (Rehab) 2018; rose.prescott@doe.nh.gov


Rhode Island 
Carla Ferreira (Rehab) 2017; cferreira@in-sight.org 
Melissa Mabee (Ed) 2017; mmabee@ric.edu 


Vermont 
Melinda Underwood (Rehab) 2016;  munderwood@vabvi.org 
Stephanie Bissonette (Education) 2016;  sbissonette@vabvi.org 


Chair 
Donna Mitchell (2009); dmitchell@ric.edu 


Ex-officio member 
Nancy Druke (2018) 

